Platinum Jubilee Booklist

Celebrating books based around the Commonwealth

England

FIRST DECADE 1952
Mary Poppins In The Park
The Borrowers

Lord Of The Flies

The Horse and his Boy
Tom's Midnight Garden

SECOND DECADE 1962

The Wolves of Willoughby Chase

A Carribean Mystery

Charlie and The Chocolate Factory

The Beano Annual

The Seashore and Seashore Life Ladybird series

Ireland

Freedom, Fraternity, Federation

PL Travers
Mary Norton
Golding

CS Lewis
Philippa Pearce

Joan Aiken
Agatha Christie
Roald Dahl

Jill Payne

THE BRITISH COMMONWEALTH

X

Scotland

‘Wales

1952
1952
1954
1954
1958

1962
1964
1964
1964
1964
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Australia/British
English

English
British/NI
English

UK
Caribean
UK
UK/Scotland
UK



A First Ladybird Book of Nursery Rhymes
Charlotte Sometimes

THIRD DECADE 1972
The Diddakoi/The Gypsy
Watership Down

Father Christmas
Rebecca's World

The Fib

FOURTH DECADE 1982

Diary Of Adrian Mole aged 13 3/4
Journey to Jo'burg

The Handmaids Tale

Granny Was a Buffer Girl

The Jolly Postman

Madame Doubtfire

The Eleventh Hour: A Curious Mystery
2 Weeks With The Queen

FIFTH DECADE 1992

Flour Babies

Northern Lights Philip Pullman
The Butterfly Lion

Coming to England

Harry Potter Bk1

Pigheart Boy

No 1 Ladies Detective Agency
Skellig

Face

The Other side Of Truth

Frank Hampson
Penelope Farmer

Rumer Godden
Richard Adams
R Briggs

Terry Nation
George Layton

Sue Townsend
Beverley Naidoo
Margaret Atwood
Berlie Doherty
Allan Alberg

Anne Fine

Graeme Base
Maurice Gleitzman

Anne Fine

Philip Pullman
Michael Morpurgo
Floella Benjamin
JK Rowling
Malorie Blackman

Alexander McCall-Smith

David Almond
Benjamin Zephaniah
Beverley Naidoo

1965
1969

1972
1972
1973
1975
1975

1982
1985
1985
1986
1986
1987
1988
1989

1992
1995
1996
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999
2000

UK
UK

English
UK
English
Wales
English

English

South Africa
Canada

UK

English

English

Brit/Aus
Australia/England

English

English

South Africa
Trinidad and Tobago
British

British

Botswana

British

Jamaica

South Africa



Noughts & Crosses
Refugee Boy

The Amazing Maurice and His Educated Rodents

SIXTH DECADE 2002
Tracy Beaker

How To Train Your Dragon
Varjak Paw

Gansta Rap

Wolf Brother

Coram Boy

Fly by Night

The Book Thief

Henry Tumour

The Arrival

Burn my heart

Crusade

White Ghost

Baking Cakes in Kigali

The Boy who Harnessed The Wind
A Beautiful Lie

Artichoke Hearts

SEVENTH DECADE 2012

Jasmine Skies

I am Malala

The Boy In The Tower

This Book is so Gay

Baby Ganesh Detective Agency series
The Art of Being Normal

Malalas Magic Pencil

Malorie Blackman
Benjamin Zephaniah
Terry Pratchett

Jacqueline Wilson
Cressida Cowell
SF Said
Benjamin Zephaniah
Paver

Jamila Gavin
Frances Hardinge
Marcus Zusak

A McGowan
Shaun Tan
Beverley Naidoo
Elizabeth Laird
Alice Greenway
Gaile Parkin

2001
2001
2001

2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2009

Bryan Mealer/William Kamkwam!2009

Irfan Master
Sita Brachmari

Sita Brachmari
Malala Yousafzai
Polly Ho Yen
Juno Dawson
Vaseem Khan
Lisa Williamson
Malala Yousafzai

2011
2011

2012
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2017

British
Jamaica

English

English
British
British
Jamaica
UK/Malawi
India
British
Australia
English
British
South Africa
NZ/British
Hong Kong
Rwanda
Malawi
India

India

India
Pakistan
English
English
India
English
Pakistan



The Lost Words

Brightstorm

When The Mountains Roared
Asha and The Spirit Bird
Malamander

A Kind Of Spark

Cane Warriors

Cloudburst

Mohinders War

Shark Caller

The girl Who Stole an elephant
The Hungry Ghost

The Mask of Aribella

When Life Gives You Mangoes
Windrush Child

The Last Bear

When The World Was Ours

Morris MacFarlane
Vashti Hardy

Jess Butterworth
Jasbinder Bilan
Thomas Taylor
Ellie McNicholl
Alex Wheatle
Wilbur Smith

Bali Rai

Zillah Bethell
Nizana Farook

HS Norup

Anna Hogton
Kereen Getten
Benjamin Zephaniah
Hannah Gold

Liz Kessler

2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021

British
English

India

India

English
English
Jamaica
Tanzania
English/India
Papua New Guinea
Sri Lanka
Singapore
English

Jamaica

Jamaica
English
English




